# UNOFFICIAL COPY

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MENT	) ( TERRITA INTERNAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	PD HIST BIJDI HOLD HOLD HOLD BOILD HOLD HOLD	-
LLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		(	*1935122093*	J
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Doc# 193	5122093 Fee \$88.00	)
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	`	RHSP FEE:s9	0.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00	
When recorded return to:	]	EDWARD M. M		
First American Title Co.		COOK COUNTY	RECORDER OF DEEDS	
2425 E Carrelback Rd., Suite 300		DATE: 12/17	/2019 03:34 PM PG: 1 (	)F 3
Phoenix, AZ 85016				
Attn: Sally Pea Sch		b Cartie cinancing eta	TOWERT AND NOMENT IS IN LA SING	,/ (a. a. a. a. d.)
04445066; Filed 02/13/2014	]"	(or recorded) in the R	TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [ EAL ESTATE RECORDS Addondum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Do	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir anning Statement iden	ntified above is terminated wi			
Statement				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in ite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 1.30 indicate		Assignes in item 7c <u>and</u> nan	ne of Assignor in Item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem int in continued for the additional period provided by applicable I. v	de nimed above with respect t	o the security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this Continu	ation Statement i
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0			
TECK QUE OF BIESE IND BOXES.	Checking at these three box	oress: CompleteADD	name: Complete itemDELETE ner	ne: Give record na
is Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	ltem 6 or 6b; and item 7a	or7banditem.7c7a.or	7b, and item 7c to be deleted	in item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	isson Change - I dvice vity o	To uswe for or on)		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IC NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or I	Party Information Change - provide or	nly one nam (Ta or 7b) (use exact, f	ull name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	irt of the Debtor's nam
79. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		70		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<del></del>	
			10	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL LOCE	COUNTRY
	J			
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check gag of these four boxos: Indicate collateral:	ADO collaterat	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered cottatera	ASSIGN collate
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	G THIS AMENDMENT: Pr		b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	ment
this is an Amondment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are 98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
this is an Amondment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are see. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Bank of America, N.A., as Administr		·		
this is an Amondment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here as e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ative Agent FIRST PERSONA	IL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

3×3

S/ P3

S /

M SC

SC

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN' FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 18 on A 1404445066; Filed 02/13/2014			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 of	on Amendment form	,	
Bank of America, N.A., as Administrative Agent			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SUR' JAME			
FIRST PERSONAL N/ME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INT. ALIT	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE CRACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE.	IRE ON V
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debt	tor of record required for indexi	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE In purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13s or 13b) (use exact, full har in: 45 not omit, modify, or abbre 13s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	eviate any part of the Debtor's r	name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
RMH Illinois, LLC			
OR 13b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
9	<del>-</del>		
·	· (C)	C/0/4/50/5c.	
	0,		
	40	,	
		C'/	
	•	4	
•		3	:
		$O_{ic}$	
			•
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descriptio	on of real estate:	
	s a fixture filing		
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17     (if Debtor does not have a record intensit):	See Exh	ibit "A" attached hereto.	
Centro Bradley SPE 3 LLC 580 West Germantown Pike		•	
Ste. 200			
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462			
		•	
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			

1935122093 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### Exhibit "A"

#### **Legal Description**

Real property in the City of Crestwood, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

#### Parcel 1:

The Northwesterly 78.00 feet of the Southeasterly 157.00 feet of the Northeasterly 123.70 feet of the Southwesterly 125.00 feet of Lot 11 in Rivercrest of Crestwood, being a subdivision of part of the East 1/2 of Section 33, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof, eccided December 17, 1991 as Document Number 91661848, in Cook County, Illinois.

#### Parcel 2:

A permanent, non-exclusive easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 for storm water pipeline purposes over Lot 8 in Rivercrest of Cresh and Laforesaid, as set forth in the Storm Sewer Easement Agreement recorded March 25, 1993 as Document Number 93222912.

APN: 24-33-404-008-0000

Address: 4937 Cal Sag Road, Crestwood, IL 60418